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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

AMTALI A/C.
JAINTA HILL

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA

 Garden Name

90

125

100

230

10

30

230

200

260

150

20

130

230

220

 4,935.70

 6,856.30

 5,485.70

 12,601.20

 548.50

 1,645.50

 12,629.00

 10,982.40

 14,260.90

 8,227.50

 1,097.00

 7,130.70

 12,634.00

 12,068.40

 8,95,592.70

 11,92,719.00

 9,45,744.20

 24,27,067.00

 87,760.00

 2,68,216.50

 26,93,316.00

 20,08,138.90

 24,77,629.70

 16,21,914.50

 1,97,460.00

 12,77,223.50

 28,18,189.50

 20,30,241.40

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

80
10

100
25

90
10

220
10

10

30

230

170
30

240
20

150

20

120
10

220
10

200
20

Sold Chest

 4,386.50
 549.20

 5,485.50
 1,370.80

 4,936.50
 549.20

 12,052.00
 549.20

 548.50

 1,645.50

 12,629.00

 9,335.00
 1,647.40

 13,162.50
 1,098.40

 8,227.50

 1,097.00

 6,582.00
 548.70

 12,085.00
 549.00

 10,970.00
 1,098.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 7,82,457.50
 1,13,135.20

 9,52,008.00
 2,40,711.00

 8,43,593.00
 1,02,151.20

 23,33,703.00
 93,364.00

 87,760.00

 2,68,216.50

 26,93,316.00

 16,73,716.50
 3,34,422.40

 22,51,908.50
 2,25,721.20

 16,21,914.50

 1,97,460.00

 11,66,111.00
 1,11,112.50

 26,82,861.00
 1,35,328.50

 18,39,669.00
 1,90,572.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 178.38
 206.00

 173.55
 175.60

 170.89
 186.00

 193.64
 170.00

 160.00

 163.00

 213.26

 179.29
 203.00

 171.09
 205.50

 197.13

 180.00

 177.17
 202.50

 222.00
 246.50

 167.70
 173.50

 181.45

 173.96

 172.40

 192.61

 160.00

 163.00

 213.26

 182.85

 173.74

 197.13

 180.00

 179.12

 223.06

 168.23

Price/Kg
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DEUNDI

DHAMAI

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JAGADISHPUR

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

 Garden Name

300

80

410

130

110

60

60

70

10

20

10

40

80

20

138

70

 16,477.20

 4,389.40

 22,524.50

 7,130.50

 6,033.50

 3,291.00

 3,289.50

 3,839.50

 547.00

 1,097.00

 548.50

 2,188.00

 4,384.20

 1,094.00

 7,562.40

 3,830.50

 33,84,959.70

 8,72,957.50

 46,60,380.50

 9,46,711.00

 8,49,078.00

 6,75,752.00

 6,55,166.50

 7,51,445.00

 1,01,195.00

 2,08,430.00

 1,04,763.50

 3,24,918.00

 7,17,111.00

 1,79,416.00

 12,90,668.60

 6,28,750.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

240
60

60
20

410

130

110

60

60

70

10

20

10

40

70
10

20

120
18

70

Sold Chest

 13,182.00
 3,295.20

 3,291.00
 1,098.40

 22,524.50

 7,130.50

 6,033.50

 3,291.00

 3,289.50

 3,839.50

 547.00

 1,097.00

 548.50

 2,188.00

 3,835.00
 549.20

 1,094.00

 6,574.50
 987.90

 3,830.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 26,37,498.50
 7,47,461.20

 6,42,293.50
 2,30,664.00

 46,60,380.50

 9,46,711.00

 8,49,078.00

 6,75,752.00

 6,55,166.50

 7,51,445.00

 1,01,195.00

 2,08,430.00

 1,04,763.50

 3,24,918.00

 6,21,001.00
 96,110.00

 1,79,416.00

 10,93,585.00
 1,97,083.60

 6,28,750.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 200.08
 226.83

 195.17
 210.00

 206.90

 132.77

 140.73

 205.33

 199.17

 195.71

 185.00

 190.00

 191.00

 148.50

 161.93
 175.00

 164.00

 166.34
 199.50

 164.14

 205.43

 198.88

 206.90

 132.77

 140.73

 205.33

 199.17

 195.71

 185.00

 190.00

 191.00

 148.50

 163.57

 164.00

 170.67

 164.14

Price/Kg
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KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

M.R  KHAN A/C.
NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MADANMOHANPUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

 Garden Name

100

10

20

35

105

260

315

480

100

170

125

50

60

140

 5,487.20

 547.00

 1,097.00

 1,916.70

 5,756.90

 14,243.70

 17,278.40

 26,357.10

 5,486.40

 9,323.00

 6,858.00

 2,742.50

 3,283.50

 7,690.20

 9,11,696.50

 90,255.00

 1,44,804.00

 3,04,205.50

 9,50,440.40

 24,18,248.50

 28,19,950.10

 45,04,902.10

 10,19,400.70

 15,33,916.00

 12,21,279.50

 5,74,279.50

 5,19,343.00

 18,02,809.60

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

95
5

10

20

30
5

90
15

250
10

300
15

300
180

80
20

170

125

50

60

70
70

320

Sold Chest

 5,213.00
 274.20

 547.00

 1,097.00

 1,642.50
 274.20

 4,933.50
 823.40

 13,694.50
 549.20

 16,455.00
 823.40

 16,471.50
 9,885.60

 4,388.00
 1,098.40

 9,323.00

 6,858.00

 2,742.50

 3,283.50

 3,845.50
 3,844.70

 17,573.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,62,340.50
 49,356.00

 90,255.00

 1,44,804.00

 2,61,704.50
 42,501.00

 8,14,035.00
 1,36,405.40

 23,02,916.50
 1,15,332.00

 26,72,840.50
 1,47,109.60

 27,04,624.50
 18,00,277.60

 7,93,679.50
 2,25,721.20

 15,33,916.00

 12,21,279.50

 5,74,279.50

 5,19,343.00

 8,67,984.50
 9,34,825.10

 25,57,435.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 165.42
 180.00

 165.00

 132.00

 159.33
 155.00

 165.00
 165.66

 168.16
 210.00

 162.43
 178.66

 164.20
 182.11

 180.88
 205.50

 164.53

 178.08

 209.40

 158.17

 225.71
 243.15

 145.53

 166.15

 165.00

 132.00

 158.71

 165.10

 169.78

 163.21

 170.92

 185.81

 164.53

 178.08

 209.40

 158.17

 234.43

Price/Kg
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MAITRI

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NAHEED

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NOYAPARA
A/C.DEUNDI

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PHULBARI

POPULAR

 Garden Name

340

10

330

90

990

70

610

190

19

240

60

240

30

240

30

 18,671.40

 548.50

 18,128.40

 4,935.20

 54,344.10

 3,839.50

 33,509.00

 10,434.80

 1,003.20

 13,151.20

 3,293.50

 13,168.70

 1,644.00

 13,175.40

 1,645.50

 27,26,588.60

 96,536.00

 25,25,356.10

 8,97,147.00

 72,84,377.50

 5,39,724.00

 66,13,941.50

 20,83,115.60

 1,95,074.80

 21,68,367.50

 5,53,882.50

 21,99,208.50

 2,71,804.00

 22,70,625.50

 2,18,303.00

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

20

10

300
30

70
20

960
30

70

610

190

19

230
10

50
10

220
20

30

210
30

30

Sold Chest

 1,098.40

 548.50

 16,480.50
 1,647.90

 3,837.00
 1,098.20

 52,696.50
 1,647.60

 3,839.50

 33,509.00

 10,434.80

 1,003.20

 12,602.00
 549.20

 2,744.00
 549.50

 12,070.00
 1,098.70

 1,644.00

 11,527.50
 1,647.90

 1,645.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,69,153.60

 96,536.00

 22,64,988.50
 2,60,367.60

 6,82,447.00
 2,14,700.00

 70,45,475.50
 2,38,902.00

 5,39,724.00

 66,13,941.50

 20,83,115.60

 1,95,074.80

 20,66,765.50
 1,01,602.00

 4,50,576.50
 1,03,306.00

 20,03,086.50
 1,96,122.00

 2,71,804.00

 19,49,289.50
 3,21,336.00

 2,18,303.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 154.00

 176.00

 137.43
 158.00

 177.86
 195.50

 133.70
 145.00

 140.57

 197.38

 199.63

 194.45

 164.00
 185.00

 164.20
 188.00

 165.96
 178.50

 165.33

 169.10
 195.00

 132.67

 146.03

 176.00

 139.30

 181.79

 134.04

 140.57

 197.38

 199.63

 194.45

 164.88

 168.17

 167.00

 165.33

 172.34

 132.67

Price/Kg
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10254  5,62,620.70  9,82,42,235.60

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

232

35

160

250

240

120

90

5

30

 12,740.50

 1,915.50

 8,776.50

 13,715.80

 13,180.00

 6,582.00

 4,932.00

 273.40

 1,615.50

 27,24,399.50

 2,91,432.50

 16,03,354.00

 30,12,136.10

 18,25,705.50

 9,17,092.00

 7,76,530.00

 57,960.80

 2,81,127.00

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

220
12

30
5

150
10

160
90

240

120

90

5

30

Sold Chest

 12,082.00
 658.50

 1,641.00
 274.50

 8,227.50
 549.00

 8,773.00
 4,942.80

 13,180.00

 6,582.00

 4,932.00

 273.40

 1,615.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 25,58,673.50
 1,65,726.00

 2,48,885.00
 42,547.50

 15,06,181.00
 97,173.00

 18,37,946.50
 11,74,189.60

 18,25,705.50

 9,17,092.00

 7,76,530.00

 57,960.80

 2,81,127.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 211.78
 251.67

 151.67
 155.00

 183.07
 177.00

 209.50
 237.56

 138.52

 139.33

 157.45

 212.00

 174.02

 213.84

 152.14

 182.69

 219.61

 138.52

 139.33

 157.45

 212.00

 174.02

 174.62

Price/Kg


